

DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH NAVSARI AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY ERU CHAR RASTA NAVSARI-396 450 (GUJARAT)

List of PG Students Selected for Skill Development Course on "Secondary Agriculture" under NAHEP-CAAST Sub-Project

Entitled on "Establishment of Secondary Agriculture Unit for Skill Development in Students and Farmers at NAU, Navsari"

Sr. No.	Name of PG Students Selected
Unit 1: Processing and Waste Utilization in Horticultural Produce	
1	Ganta Koteswara Rao
2	Jena Suchismita
3	Shah Smit B.
4	Manani Nishant P.
5	Ahir Priya J.
6	Modi Shivani R.
7	Patel Dharmishtha M.
8	Ahir Unnatibahen J.
9	Patel Snehakumari M.
Unit-2 : Scientific Utilization of Non-Timber Forest Products and Medicinal and Aromatic Plants	
10	Prajapati Dhavalkumar R.
11	Mevada Ramabhai J.
12	Govind
Unit -3: Establishment of Climate Resilient Dairy Unit	
13	Rathwa Sawankumar D.
14	Harini K. R.
15	Patel Nishantkumar M.
16	Baishya Anusmita
Unit -4: Pesticide Residue Analysis	
17	Chauhan Aditi R.
18	Debadatta Panda
19	Anjali Suansia
20	Jangir Rameti
21	Patel Ashishkumar C.
22	Gundaniya Hiral V.
23	Limbani Harsiddhi B.
24	Saini Lokesh Kumar
25	Bhadani Dhaval J.
List of students kept waiting	
1	Prajapati Atul P.
2	Kaneteeya Hasmukh G.
3	Zinzala Vivek N.
4	Satdev
5	Vamaja Shanikumar M.

Terms and Conditions:

- 1. In case, any selected student in the thematic area is not interested to participate due to any reason, the seat will be filled as per waiting list so that positions are not wasted.
- 2. Selected students will be a part of Skill Development Course till the compilation of this event.
- 3. Selected students can be discontinued from Skill Development Course owing to indiscipline/misbehavior/lack of attendance or if they cause damage to the property during the course without any notice. At the end of the training period, the selected participations have no right to claim any employment or engagement in NAU.

No. NAU/DR/NAHEP-CAAST/Skill Dev. Course/495-504/2019

Navsari, Date: 16/03/2019

Sd/-PI & Nodal officer CAAST Navsari Agricultural University Navsari

Copy F.W.Rs. for information:

- 1. PS to Vice Chancellor, NAU, Navsari
- 2. The Director of Research & Dean, P.G. Studies, NAU, Navsari
- 3. The Registrar, NAU, Navsari
- 4. The Director of Student's Welfare, NAU, Navsari
- 5. The Comptroller, NAU, Navsari
- 6. The Dean/Principal of ACoH/NMCA/Veterinary College/CoF